Team Championships at Giants Ridge - Division 4

PACESETTER:
STU WICKLUND
STU WICKLUND

FIRST NAME

GINA
RANDY
GEORGE
ROBERT
JEFF
MIKE
ERIK
PAUL
SARAH

SCORE

Ski Criminals
LAST NAME

TESTER
JOHNSON
HOVLAND
MADSEN
MELBY
QUIST
WARG

SCHLOSSER
STRAND-PAUL

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP
9.40
9.40

Best HC

13.59
12.93
13.09
21.55
27.73

23
23
23
23
34

TIME:
TIME:

Sunday, March 3, 2019

31 PAR:
30.71 PAR:

Buck Hill Wednesday PM

Medal

OO T TVTTDO

Points Bonus

OO OO0OOh~ph~ororO

13.40
7.06
6.90
6.44
0.26
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

28.34
28.07

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

32.19
32.24
32.05
35.19
36.20
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

13.59
13.76
13.09
24.17
27.73

O O ONW

32.28
31.70
31.83
34.12
36.72
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A

15.00
12.93
13.40
21.55
30.82

Rated HCF

15.81
15.59
14.15
18.76
25.68
19.94
45.43
999.99
22.39
30.63



Team Championships at Giants Ridge - Division 4

PACESETTER:
STU WICKLUND
STU WICKLUND

FIRST NAME

JACQUES
CHARLIE
SCOTT
CRAIG
MICHAEL
ROBERT
GREG

Sunday, March 3, 2019

HCP
BLUE 9.40 TIME: 31 PAR: 28.34
RED 9.40, TIME: 30.71 PAR: 28.07
Grand Finale Buck Hill Wednesday Day
LAST NAME Best HC Medal 'Points Bonus Time-Blue |HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red
STASSART 27.54 G 4 7.45 36.44 28.58 35.80 27.54
FOX 29.64 G 4 5.35 36.74 29.64 36.40 29.68
SHIELDS 0 0.00 0.00 N/A 0.00 N/A
NORDBY 0 0.00 0.00 N/A 0.00 N/A
REGET 0 0.00 0.00 N/A 0.00 N/A
PIKE 0 0.00 0.00 N/A 0.00 N/A
KROTH 0 0.00 0.00 N/A 0.00 N/A
- 0 0.00 0.00 N/A 0.00 N/A
- 0 0.00 0.00 N/A 0.00 N/A
SELLNOW 0 0.00 0.00 N/A 0.00 N/A
6 Skiers 8 PLATINUM 0
7 Skiers 8 GOLD 2
8 Skiers 8 SILVER 0
9 Skiers 8 BRONZE 0
Bonus 13 I 0

Rated HCF

22.4
25.79
34.32
14.42
23.01
56.24
17.77

999.99
999.99
13.85



Team Championships at Giants Ridge - Division 4

PACESETTER:
STU WICKLUND
STU WICKLUND

FIRST NAME

LORI
MAGNE
BERNIE
DAVID
KEN
HUGH
ADAM
PAUL
CHAD
MIKE

SCORE

Heading Downhill

LAST NAME

MOTZKO
HATLEVIK
ISAACSON
MOTZKO
STOVER
GILPATRIC
CLARKE
JANSEN
FRANK
FOSTER

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP
9.40
9.40

Best HC

28.00
31.56
31.28
43.96

13
13
13
13
35

TIME:
TIME:

Sunday, March 3, 2019

31 PAR:
30.71 PAR:

Buck Hill Monday

Medal

Wnono

Points Bonus

OO OO0OO0OONWMLDI

8.99
3.43
14.71
8.03
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

28.34
28.07

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

36.66
37.33
37.60
42.13

0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

29.36
31.72
32.67
48.66

O, F, NO

35.93
36.93
36.85
40.41
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A

28.00
31.56
31.28
43.96

Rated HCF

30.37
30.89
29.52
46.74
32.11
12.46

9.11

4.97
25.73
26.98



Team Championships at Giants Ridge - Division 4

PACESETTER:
STU WICKLUND
STU WICKLUND

FIRST NAME

CHRIS
BARRY
MAGNE
SHANE
BERNIE
MIKE
BRAD
MATT
HUGH
MIKE

SCORE

The High Lifers

LAST NAME

DABROSKI
OLSON
HATLEVIK
GATZ
ISAACSON
LINDAHL
NORDGREN
OPPEGARD
GILPATRIC
FULLER

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP
9.40
9.40

Best HC

12.00
14.96
31.56
20.56
31.28

21
21
21
21
26

TIME:
TIME:

Buck Hill Thursday

Medal

noOoovo

Sunday, March 3, 2019

31 PAR:
30.71 PAR:

Points Bonus

OO OO0 Whr~DMUIO

4.99
2.03
3.43
0.43
14.71
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

28.34
28.07

Time-Blue

31.74
32.58
37.33
34.56
37.60
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

12.00
14.96
31.72
21.95
32.67

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

OO FL NN

31.78
32.40
36.93
33.84
36.85
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A

13.22
15.43
31.56
20.56
31.28

Rated HCF

18.06
11.86
33.07
22.55
27.47
21.41
8.6
33.8
14.08
50



Team Championships at Giants Ridge - Division 4

PACESETTER: HCP
STU WICKLUND BLUE 9.40
STU WICKLUND RED 9.40

Bucket Boys

FIRST NAME LAST NAME Best HC
CHRIS WHITE 9.81
TONY MEIXELSPERGER 8.02
JOHN RUOHO 21.70
RON HILLMAN 26.53
SEAN CASSERLY 23.25
TODD GUERRERO 27.63
CHARLES PRIESS 29.99
GARY BALL 39.10
ERIK SCHULLER
ALEC FINN
SCORE 6 Skiers 24
7 Skiers 27
8 Skiers 30
9 Skiers 30

Bonus 65

TIME:
TIME:

Buck Hill Sunday PM

Medal

nnmnmnoaoonoo

Sunday, March 3, 2019

31 PAR:
30.71 PAR:

Points Bonus

OO WWWwWwWwhHDhMOo o,

7.18
2.97
6.29
1.46
13.74
13.36
13.00
6.89
0.00
0.00

28.34
28.07

Time-Blue

31.12
DNF

34.49
35.86
34.93
36.17
36.84
39.42

0.00

0.00

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

9.81

N/A
21.70
26.53
23.25
27.63
29.99
39.10

N/A

N/A

QO hDNDN

DNF

31.31
30.32
34.26
36.12
36.43
36.00
36.81

N/A

0.00 N/A

0.00|N/A

11.54

8.02
22.05
28.68
29.78
28.25
31.14

Rated HCF

10.52

8.07
23.84
31.43
23.73
26.97
31.33
37.15
26.45

7.11



Team Championships at Giants Ridge - Division 4

PACESETTER:
STU WICKLUND
STU WICKLUND

FIRST NAME

TOM
WOODY
PETE
JERRY
BETSY
MARK
BOB
KIM
DAN

SCORE

Piste Off
LAST NAME

MYLAN
JEWETT
JOHNSON
LANG

LANG
DELGEHAUSEN
WHITE

HEENIE
KILDUFF

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP
BLUE 9.40
RED 9.40

Best HC

51.09

WWwwww

TIME:
TIME:

Sunday, March 3, 2019

31 PAR:
30.71 PAR:

Buck Hill Wednesday Day

Medal

S

Points Bonus

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OOoOWw

2.90
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

28.34
28.07

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

42.82
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

51.09

O O OO

42.98
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A

53.12

Rated HCF

54.43
57.76
20.64
22.69
30.19
10.26
30.17
42.99
15.33
999.99



Team Championships at Giants Ridge - Division 4
PACESETTER:

STU WICKLUND
STU WICKLUND

FIRST NAME

CHRIS
MATTHEW
DAVE

CRAIG

ERIC
CATHY
JOHN
ALEXANDER

JIM

SCORE

The Sitting Ducks

LAST NAME

FREEMAN
CHAFEE
HAECKEL
AXELSON
ANDERSON
HEDBERG
TURCOTTE
HERMAN

TURNER

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP
9.40
9.40

Best HC

16.07
19.16
16.78
19.59
20.52

19
19
19
19
43

TIME:
TIME:

Sunday, March 3, 2019

31 PAR:
30.71 PAR:

Buck Hill Wednesday PM

Medal

uoOnOOnao

Points Bonus

O OO OCOWhrhADhMHM

8.92
8.83
8.21
1.40
15.47
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

28.34
28.07

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

33.01
33.77

DNF N/A
33.91
36.38

0.00 N/A

0.00 N/A

0.00 N/A

0.00 N/A

0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

16.48
19.16

19.65
28.37

OO r MO

32.58
34.13
32.78
33.57
33.83
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A

16.07
21.59
16.78
19.59
20.52

Rated HCF

14.14
15.72
16.48
12.78
23.16
40.11
36.18
22.69
999.99
7.45



Team Championships at Giants Ridge - Division 4

PACESETTER:
STU WICKLUND
STU WICKLUND

FIRST NAME

JOEL
RUBY
JEFF
SAWITREE
ANNE

DAN

ROB

RON
ROBERT
BOB

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 9.40
RED 9.40

Liquid Ice

LAST NAME Best HC
KLEIN

TAM
MELAND
HEIRAAS
HARTMAN
SEGNER
REBERTUS
HOYT
MCCARTY
TENGDIN

50.09

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

AWWWW

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

S

31 PAR:
30.71 PAR:

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OOoOWw

Buck Hill Wednesday Day

Points Bonus

3.90
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Sunday, March 3, 2019

28.34
28.07

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

43.15
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

52.26

O O OO

42.13
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A

50.09

Rated HCF

44.46
26.61
49.91

67.6

37.5
24.82
13.66
28.61
41.41
38.29



Team Championships at Giants Ridge - Division 4

PACESETTER:
STU WICKLUND
STU WICKLUND

FIRST NAME

STEVE
KIRK
MARIA
NUALA
MARK
BRIAN
BOB
BRUCE
BRIAN
KEVIN

SCORE

HCP
9.40
9.40

Tasmanian Snow Devils

LAST NAME

SPONSLER
SHELLUM
KIMMES
FOLEY
WEGMILLER
FOLEY
CUMMINGS
RIVERS
RITCHIE
MALECK

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

Best HC

12.58
13.22
23.58
18.31
18.17
16.42
29.25
28.25
29.04

26
30
33
36
76

TIME:
TIME:

Buck Hill Sunday PM

Medal

VNOHOOOOoTo

Sunday, March 3, 2019

31 PAR:
30.71 PAR:

Points Bonus

QWWhrbA,bDbApbMoom

7.41
6.77
14.41
10.68
9.82
4.57
1.74
12.74
7.95
0.00

28.34
28.07

Time-Blue

33.04
32.30
35.49
34.01
33.49
35.34
36.85
38.04
36.57

0.00

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red
16.58 31.60 12.58
13.97 31.78 13.22
25.23 34.69 23.58
20.01 33.21 18.31
18.17 DNF N/A
24.70 32.68 16.42
30.03 36.28 29.25
34.23 36.00 28.25
29.04 37.36 33.10

N/A 0.00 N/A

2
5
2
0
0

Rated HCF

14.28
15.66
24.22
27.62

18.2
14.41

40.5
29.09
27.75
49.14



Team Championships at Giants Ridge - Division 4

PACESETTER: HCP

STU WICKLUND BLUE 9.40

STU WICKLUND RED 9.40
Mach Schnell

FIRST NAME LAST NAME Best HC

STU WICKLUND 9.39

CHIP NORRIS 26.85

TODD HORSAGER 32.35

WILLIAM MCMILLAN 22.05

CASSIE KOENIG 50.62

BOB KNUTSON 48.34

RICK FITZGERALD

DAVID FALKMAN

NICK SQUIERS 999.99

SCOTT MICKELSON

SCORE 6 Skiers 19
7 Skiers 19
8 Skiers 19
9 Skiers 19

Bonus 56

TIME:
TIME:

Buck Hill Sunday AM

Medal

WWwnoo

Sunday, March 3, 2019

31 PAR:
30.71 PAR:

Points Bonus

O O OONDNWWMOOM

7.60
1.14
10.64
6.94
16.37
13.65
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

28.34
28.07

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

31.00
35.95
38.82
35.77
45.01
42.04

0.00 N/A

0.00 N/A

DNF N/A

0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

9.39
26.85
36.98
26.22
58.82
48.34

O NNPEFPEF

DNF

DNF

DNF

30.71
N/A
37.15
34.26
42.28
N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
N/A
0.00|N/A

9.41

32.35
22.05
50.62

Rated HCF

8.99
19.96
32.83
17.96
39.77
37.17

24.1
22.56

7.73
17.12



